
Kansas 4-H State Match - Small Bore Rifle

4-H
Age C P T R Total Place Total Place

Ellsworth Trent Norris JR 13 189 1 6 4 4 2 160 1 349 1
4-H
Age C P T R Total Place Total Place

Barton Madison Gaddis SR 16 208 16 5 7 1 5 180 10 388 12
Barton Jordan Ochs SR 16 171 23 4 5 2 1 120 21 291 24
Cowley Andrew Hoover SR 16 160 25 3 6 1 3 130 20 290 25
Ellis Ryan Ward SR 15 203 18 4 6 3 2 150 17 353 17
Ellsworth Josey Norris SR 15 193 21 5 6 2 3 160 15 353 17
Jefferson Jayden Herrman SR 17 208 16 3 6 4 4 170 14 378 15
Jefferson Aurora Hoffman SR 15 229 8 4 8 5 1 180 10 409 9
Jefferson Billy Kabus SR 15 166 24 3 5 5 5 180 10 346 19
Johnson Ethan Reimer SR 15 237 3 4 3 1 7 150 17 387 13
Johnson Tyler Trenary SR 15 182 22 1 4 3 3 110 23 292 23
Johnson Brandon Huffmaster SR 15 211 15 5 6 3 4 180 10 391 10
Lyon Ava Karcher SR 17 222 11 6 9 5 5 250 2 472 3
Lyon Morgan Liggett SR 17 230 7 6 6 5 4 210 5 R=4 440 5
Riley/Pott Alexzandra Anderson SR 16 201 19 4 3 5 7 190 7 391 10
Riley/Pott Taylor Bryant SR 15 235 4 9 9 3 6 270 1 505 1
Sedgwick Isaac Klausmeyer SR 15 233 5 4 6 3 2 150 17 383 14
Sedgwick Colby Thul SR 15 196 20 4 4 1 2 110 23 306 22
Sedgwick Lydia Walden SR 16 217 13 3 3 2 2 100 25 317 21
Stevens Elisha Staggers SR 18 222 11 6 8 4 3 210 6 R=3 432 6
Wabaunsee Brianna Eastman SR 14 225 10 3 6 1 2 120 21 345 20
Wyandotte Henry Bird SR 17 215 14 0 6 4 6 160 15 375 16
Wyandotte Ian Glynos SR 14 244 2 6 6 4 5 210 4 R-5 454 4
Wyandotte Chase Perico SR 16 260 1 4 8 4 6 220 3 480 2
Wyandotte Micah Weldele SR 14 228 9 5 6 4 4 190 7 418 8
Wyandotte Noah Weldele SR 16 231 6 6 7 0 6 190 7 421 7

Agg Place
Barton Madison Gaddis 388

Jordan Ochs 291 679 8

Ellsworth Trent Norris 349
Josey Norris 353 702 6

Jefferson Jayden Herrman 378
Aurora Hoffman 409
Billy Kabus 346 787 4

Johnson Ethan Reimer 387
Tyler Trenary 292
Brandon Huffmaster 391 778 5

Lyon Ava Karcher 472
Morgan Liggett 440 912 2

Riley/Pott Alexzandra Anderson 391
Taylor Bryant 505 896 3

Sedgwick Isaac Klausmeyer 383
Colby Thul 306
Lydia Walden 317 700 7

Wyandotte Henry Bird 375
Ian Glynos 454
Chase Perico 480
Micah Weldele 418
Noah Weldele 421 934 1
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